
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.5 165.0 0

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 135.0 125.0 0

3 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 125.0 0

4 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 140.0 125.0 0

5 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.2 115.0 0

6 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 132.8 110.0 0

7 Calei McConnell Piper High School 136.0 110.0 0

8 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 110.0 0

9 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 132.8 105.0 0

10 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.4 105.0 0

11 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 138.2 105.0 0

12 KK Price Bishop Seabury Academy 140.0 105.0 0

13 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 133.6 100.0 0

14 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 95.0 0

15 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 137.0 95.0 0

16 Karmen Young Piper High School 135.0 90.0 0

17 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 136.6 85.0 0

18 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 138.6 85.0 0

19 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 136.4 80.0 0

20 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

137.2 80.0 0

21 isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 70.0 0

22 DeAnna Wandick Ruskin High School 140.0 70.0 0

23 olivia burton Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 70.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

24 Sofia Cushenbery-
Andrews

Piper High School 140.0 65.0 0

25 Eva Sewell Piper High School 135.4 60.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.5 300.0 0

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 135.0 260.0 0

3 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 240.0 0

4 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 225.0 0

5 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 136.6 220.0 0

6 KK Price Bishop Seabury Academy 140.0 215.0 0

7 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 132.8 210.0 0

8 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 138.2 210.0 0

9 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 140.0 210.0 0

10 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.2 205.0 0

11 Calei McConnell Piper High School 136.0 205.0 0

12 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.4 200.0 0

13 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 132.8 195.0 0

14 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 133.6 195.0 0

15 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 195.0 0

16 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 138.6 175.0 0

17 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 136.4 165.0 0

18 Karmen Young Piper High School 135.0 160.0 0

19 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

137.2 145.0 0

20 Eva Sewell Piper High School 135.4 135.0 0

21 olivia burton Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 130.0 0

22 Sofia Cushenbery-
Andrews

Piper High School 140.0 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

23 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 137.0 120.0 0

24 DeAnna Wandick Ruskin High School 140.0 110.0 0

25 isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 0 0

Women's 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 138.2 155.0 0

2 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.4 150.0 0

3 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 145.0 0

4 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 140.0 0

5 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 140.0 135.0 0

6 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 132.8 130.0 0

7 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 135.0 125.0 0

8 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.5 125.0 0

9 KK Price Bishop Seabury Academy 140.0 125.0 0

10 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

137.2 120.0 0

11 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 133.6 115.0 0

12 Calei McConnell Piper High School 136.0 115.0 0

13 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 115.0 0

14 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.2 110.0 0

15 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 137.0 110.0 0

16 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 136.6 105.0 0

17 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 132.8 100.0 0

18 Karmen Young Piper High School 135.0 100.0 0

19 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 138.6 100.0 0

20 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 136.4 95.0 0

21 olivia burton Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 90.0 0

22 Eva Sewell Piper High School 135.4 80.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

23 isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 75.0 0

24 Sofia Cushenbery-
Andrews

Piper High School 140.0 75.0 0

25 DeAnna Wandick Ruskin High School 140.0 70.0 0

Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overal

l
Points

1 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.5 590.0 10

2 Hynna Matthews Piper High School 135.0 510.0 8

3 Alex Marks Gardner Edgerton High School 139.0 490.0 6

4 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 134.2 480.0 4

5 RYLEIGH NYP Basehor Linwood 138.2 470.0 2

6 Paige Soper Evolution Athletics 140.0 470.0 1

7 SYDNEY NYP Basehor Linwood 135.4 455.0 0

8 Makaila Hayes Lansing High School 132.8 445.0 0

9 KK Price Bishop Seabury Academy 140.0 445.0 0

10 Brookelin Pierce Lansing High School 135.2 430.0 0

11 Calei McConnell Piper High School 136.0 430.0 0

12 Eve Frame Shawnee Mission North High School 140.0 420.0 0

13 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 133.6 410.0 0

14 Sarah Hedberg Lansing High School 136.6 410.0 0

15 Sommer Jennings Lansing High School 132.8 405.0 0

16 Meadow Cordill Piper High School 138.6 360.0 0

17 Karmen Young Piper High School 135.0 350.0 0

18 ANNA BAHR Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

137.2 345.0 0

19 Katherine Whiteaker Lansing High School 136.4 340.0 0

20 ALEXIS MATSON Basehor Linwood 137.0 325.0 0

21 olivia burton Gardner Edgerton High School 140.0 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overal
l

Points

22 Eva Sewell Piper High School 135.4 275.0 0

23 Sofia Cushenbery-
Andrews

Piper High School 140.0 270.0 0

24 DeAnna Wandick Ruskin High School 140.0 250.0 0

25 isla Koerner Gardner Edgerton High School 139.5 145.0 0


